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Overall statistics for the  Static Parameters (Footprint-wise)

Kp

Kpa

Kpc

Kpb

0.10

Min Max Mean
Bad
Occ.
(%)

MaxMin
Bad
Occ.
(%)

Mean MaxMin
Bad
Occ.
(%)

Mean
Bad
Occ.
(%)

MeanMin Max

165.75 0.18 0.897

0.0000.01 0.01 0.01

0.0000.01

0.01

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.01 0.000

22.41-32.93 7.13 0.005

0.000

0.000

0.01

175.25

0.01 0.01

0.010.01 0.02

25.59

0.9090.10

0.01

1.959

0.01

0.01

0.18

9.21-33.17

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.01

0.51

0.01 0.01

0.010.01 0.01

33.54

0.0000.10

0.01

9.742

0.01

0.01

0.10

17.27-7.01

0.000

Sea Aft Sea Fore Land Aft Land fore

SNR

0.01

0.01

0.010.01

0.000

0.000

0.000

15.570

0.01 0.000

0.10

33.58

0.01

18.48

0.29

0.01

0.10

0.01 0.01

-3.78

High Errors

Deviations

Alarming

Normal

Inner Beam (HH)

Outer Beam (VV)

12.51

0.000

0.01

6.40

0.01

0.000

5.05

0.01 0.01

0.01

0.000

167.89

0.00

0.01

0.000 0.777

0.40

0.000

26.040.000

0.00 0.00

0.15

0.01

0.000 0.00

0.01

0.15

0.01

-9.31

0.01

0.01

0.000

-34.90

0.01

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.01

-6.78

0.01

0.01 0.010.01

0.0000.08

0.000

23.39

0.080.748

-33.86

0.01

0.01

0.000

0.010.01

0.08

0.099

0.01

11.87

0.65

0.01

0.000.00

16.83

212.99

0.01

0.000

0.01 0.01

0.09

0.000

0.08

0.010.01

0.09

0.000

0.638

18.78

0.00

Land Aft
Bad
Occ.
(%)

Mean
Bad
Occ.
(%)

Bad
Occ.
(%)

Bad
Occ.
(%)

Max MinMax MaxMin Mean Min MaxMeanMin Mean

Land foreSea Aft Sea Fore

Parameter Specifications

Max

Kp

Min

Parameter

Kp

Kpb

SNR

Kpc

Kpa

Kpa Kpb Kpc SNR
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Dynamic Range (Data Histograms)
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Dynamic Range (Data Histograms)
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Orbit-wise behaviour of Kp,Kpa,Kpb,Kpc
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Orbit-wise behaviour of Incidence,Azimuth,Range,X-Factor
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Doppler Frequency Variation
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Parameter as a function of Latitude
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Variation in Orbit and Attitude Parameters
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